And Karyna Shuliak 

MEMORANDUM 

To Brigid 
Liam 
From: Karyna Shuliak 

Value Date: February 14, 2019 

Debit Account # : 35-267-258 

Please wire Thirteen Thousand Three Hundred Seventy Dollars and 68/100 (13,370.68) 
from the above account to 

Bank Name JPMorgan Chase 
Routing Number: 021000021 
Account Number: 903742898 
Accont name: Karyna Shuliak 

Please close the above account after wire is completed.